UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI



NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Tender Ref. No. VA-KU/Art Utsav-Tender/Invitation-Catalogue/2025

Date: 05.2.2025

Sealed tenders are invited for <u>printing of Invitation- cum- Catalogue</u> for the Kalyani Art Utsav to be organized by the Department of Visual Arts, University of Kalyani in the University main campus, from vendors having experience in printing such type of documents. The event is scheduled to be held from the 18th February to 28th February 2025.

Quotation document must be submitted in a sealed envelope addressed to The Head, Department of Visual Arts, University of Kalyani, Kalyani-741235.

Last date of receiving tender document either by hand or by post: 11.2.2025 up to 2p.m.

 For specifications of the above items please refer Annexure. Bidders must comply the Terms and Conditions as mentioned in the Annexure.

Sd/-

Dr.Bibekananda Mukherjee Head Department of Visual Arts University of Kalyani, Kalyani -741235

Annexure for Tender Specifications for Printing of Invitation Catalogue

Invitations/ Program schedule/ Callender of art utsav 2025. Design:
Piece-300
Size 5x7 inch wooden stand by Pyne wood, with information painted and along a twelve pages multi colour printed informative Callender under a board packing box.

Cost must be inclusive of the delivery charge which is at the Charukala Bhavan, Department of Visual Arts, University of Kalyani.

Bilerkanande Mulkoyi 5.2.25

HEAD
Deptt. of Visual Arts
University of Kalyani
Kalyani-741235, Nadia
(W.B.)